PS-Range Stage Calibration Standards
Stage calibration standards differ from the stage micrometers in that they have a unique serial
number etched into the surface of the slide mount, so they are fully traceable when supplied with a
certificate of calibration. This means that they satisfy the requirements of ISO traceability.
Pyser-SGI Limited Graticules Division can arrange for the calibration of its scales and grids to be
carried out by the most appropriate laboratory to suit the customer requirements - the choice of
laboratory is normally dependent on the nature of the calibration and the accuracy required.
a) Calibration by NPL

traceable and acceptable in all world
markets
Pattern Description Order Code
PS52P Dual calibration scale for transmitted light (positive image), 50mm in 0.1mm, 2” 05B01052P
in 0.005”, serial numbered, supplied in wooden case
PS52P/UKA As above but with UKAS certificate of calibration, 20 point check 05B01052P/UKA
PS52N Dual calibration scale for incidental light (negative image), 50mm in 0.1mm, 2” 05B01052N
in 0.005”, serial numbered, supplied in wooden case
PS52N/UKA As above but with UKAS certificate of calibration, 20 point check 05B01052N/UKA
General Specification
15